
Santa Fe Safe Routes to School

participants students adults SFPS staff
(other) 
parents SRTS staff

BSF 
volunteer

other 
volunteer

Nina Otero Community School

Tues., Sept. 14 Bike Train 4 4 4
Tues., Sept. 21 Bike Train 2 2 2
Tues., Sept. 28 Bike Train 3 3 3
Tues., Oct. 5 Bike Train 3 3 3
Wed., Oct. 6 Walking School Bus / Intl Walk to School Day* 70 42 28 6 5 2 15
Tues., Oct. 12 Bike Train 3 3 3
Tues., Oct. 19 Bike Train 3 3 3
Tues., Oct. 26 Bike Train 3 3 3
Tues., Nov. 9 Bike Train 3 3 3
Wed., Nov. 10 Walking School Bus* 35 28 7 4 1 2
Tues., Nov. 16 Bike Train 2 2 2
Tues., Nov. 30 Bike Train 6 6 3 1 1 1
Tues., Dec. 7 Bike Train 0 0
Wed., Dec. 8 Walking School Bus 20 15 5 4 1
Wed., Dec. 15 Bike Train (p.m.) 5 4 1 1

El Camino Real Academy (ECRA)

Wed., Oct. 6 Walk and Roll to School Day 19 14 5 2 1 1 1
Wed., Dec. 15 Walking School Bus 5 2 3 2 1

Wood Gormley Elementary School

Wed., Oct. 6 International Walk to School Day 0 0

Aspen Community School

Thurs., Oct. 28 Walking Field Trip on River Trail 19 16 3 1 1 1
Thurs., Dec. 16 Walking School Bus 26 15 11 6 3 1 1

TOTAL 21 231 136 95 55 10 9 1 20

Encouragement Activities in September-December, 2021

* data include staff & students from Capital HS and one student from Cesar Chavez ES
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